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Description

201501050000
04840

01/05/2015
04:08:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGRIFF
TRAVIS L

24 16 Lot#:54
Book:24 Pg:16
Sub:SILVER
LEAF PHASE I

201501070000
07210

01/07/2015
12:07:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

4 41 Instr
#:20080314000
107180

Lot#:46 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201501210000
21210

01/21/2015
08:54:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FULTON DALE Instr
#:20071107000
514340

201501210000
21250

01/21/2015
08:54:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COBB LEE Instr
#:20071220000
572330

201501230000
24910

01/23/2015
10:47:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
MONIQUE M

201501260000
25470

01/26/2015
09:47:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

34 137 Instr
#:20080314000
107170

Lot#:16-25
Blk:16 Book:34
Pg:137 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III

201502110000
43870

02/11/2015
08:51:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

11 85 Instr
#:20131115000
448810

Lot#:19
Book:11 Pg:85
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE

201502170000
50080

02/17/2015
01:44:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCGRIFF
TRAVIS L

Instr
#:20070629000
306490

201502170000
50100

02/17/2015
01:44:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRISTER
BRIAN T

Instr
#:20100106000
003960

201502240000
57850

02/24/2015
01:42:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICKERSTAFF
DONEKIA

201503180000
84930

03/18/2015
12:20:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
CHRISTOPHE
R G

32 76 Lot#:4 Book:32
Pg:76
Sub:MOUNTAI
N CREST
ESTATES
FINAL PLAT

201503200000
87870

03/20/2015
11:20:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANTLEY
DARON

201503240000
92110

03/24/2015
10:09:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

HAMPTON
SQUARE

Instr
#:20120210000
050420

Other:SEE
INST

201503240000
92620

03/24/2015
01:13:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
COURTNEY



201503240000
92550

03/24/2015
01:13:38

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUVARD
FRANCOIS

201504010001
02840

04/01/2015
01:42:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
CHRISTOPHE
R A

34 49 Lot#:12
Book:34 Pg:49
Sub:LIBERTY
COVE

201504030001
06560

04/03/2015
03:25:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HORNESS
SANDRA KAY

20 10 Lot#:17
Book:20 Pg:10
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
2ND SECTOR

201504060001
07730

04/06/2015
11:32:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

42 114 Lot#:18
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201504060001
07720

04/06/2015
11:32:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

42 114 Lot#:18
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201504060001
07750

04/06/2015
11:32:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

42 114 Lot#:19
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201504080001
12050

04/08/2015
11:01:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN GENE
P

Instr
#:20080218000
065450

201504080001
12070

04/08/2015
11:01:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHUBERT
CAROL

Instr
#:20130220000
071140

201504080001
12100

04/08/2015
11:01:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANDEFUR
TODD A

Instr
#:20120501000
150670

201504090001
14710

04/09/2015
02:10:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLDEN
ARTICE

201504090001
14720

04/09/2015
02:10:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
REGINA

201504090001
14730

04/09/2015
02:10:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNCAN
CEDRIC

201504100001
15160

04/10/2015
09:28:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110927000
286020

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201504200001
27260

04/20/2015
01:34:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATHERSON
CHRISTY



201504200001
27270

04/20/2015
01:34:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY
DOICE

201504210001
28200

04/21/2015
08:29:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH REX M Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


