Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	UTUAL S	AVINGS C	REDIT UI	VION; Dat	e Recorded	d= 2015;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201501050000 04840	01/05/2015 04:08:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGRIFF TRAVIS L			24	16		Lot#:54 Book:24 Pg:16 Sub:SILVER LEAF PHASE I
201501070000 07210	01/07/2015 12:07:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			4	41	Instr #:20080314000 107180	Lot#:46 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201501210000 21210	01/21/2015 08:54:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON DALE					Instr #:20071107000 514340	
201501210000 21250	01/21/2015 08:54:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB LEE					Instr #:20071220000 572330	
201501230000 24910	01/23/2015 10:47:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS MONIQUE M						
201501260000 25470	01/26/2015 09:47:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			34	137	Instr #:20080314000 107170	Lot#:16-25 Blk:16 Book:34 Pg:137 Sub:MT LÄUREL PHASE III
201502110000 43870	02/11/2015 08:51:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			11	85	Instr #:20131115000 448810	Lot#:19 Book:11 Pg:85 Sub:SOUTHLA KE
201502170000 50080	02/17/2015 01:44:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGRIFF TRAVIS L					Instr #:20070629000 306490	
201502170000 50100	02/17/2015 01:44:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRISTER BRIAN T					Instr #:20100106000 003960	
201502240000 57850	02/24/2015 01:42:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICKERSTAFF DONEKIA						
201503180000 84930	03/18/2015 12:20:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER CHRISTOPHE R G			32	76		Lot#:4 Book:32 Pg:76 Sub:MOUNTAI N CREST ESTATES FINAL PLAT
201503200000 87870	03/20/2015 11:20:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANTLEY DARON						
201503240000 92110	03/24/2015 10:09:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	HAMPTON SQUARE					Instr #:20120210000 050420	Other:SEE INST
201503240000 92620	03/24/2015 01:13:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS COURTNEY						

201503240000 92550	03/24/2015 01:13:38	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUVARD FRANCOIS					
201504010001 02840	04/01/2015 01:42:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH CHRISTOPHE R A		34	49		Lot#:12 Book:34 Pg:49 Sub:LIBERTY COVE
201504030001 06560	04/03/2015 03:25:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORNESS SANDRA KAY		20	10		Lot#:17 Book:20 Pg:10 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 2ND SECTOR
201504060001 07730	04/06/2015 11:32:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		42	114		Lot#:18 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201504060001 07720	04/06/2015 11:32:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		42	114		Lot#:18 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201504060001 07750	04/06/2015 11:32:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		42	114		Lot#:19 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201504080001 12050	04/08/2015 11:01:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN GENE P				Instr #:20080218000 065450	
201504080001 12070	04/08/2015 11:01:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHUBERT CAROL				Instr #:20130220000 071140	
201504080001 12100	04/08/2015 11:01:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDEFUR TODD A				Instr #:20120501000 150670	
201504090001 14710	04/09/2015 02:10:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLDEN ARTICE					
201504090001 14720	04/09/2015 02:10:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER REGINA					
201504090001 14730	04/09/2015 02:10:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNCAN CEDRIC					
201504100001 15160	04/10/2015 09:28:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20110927000 286020	Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201504200001 27260	04/20/2015 01:34:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATHERSON CHRISTY					

01:34:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY DOICE			
08:29:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH REX M			Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST